
Finale Races 2018

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

15:36:06
16:12:17
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15:39:58
16:09:58
30:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat Date
Track name

:
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Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
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7
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:
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05 October 2018
Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.

HARC NK 82-90 - Free Practice

117Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

44 Pieter Bikker BMW E30 325i2:05.404 15:44:3221
44 Pieter Bikker BMW E30 325i2:04.088 15:52:4252
44 Pieter Bikker BMW E30 325i2:03.262 15:54:4663
44 Pieter Bikker BMW E30 325i2:03.044 15:56:4974
44 Pieter Bikker BMW E30 325i2:02.648 16:03:01105

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

495 C16Willem van der Veen 2:21.196 3 109,81Volvo 360 Cup
53 CT20Rick Dijt 2:11.447 5 117,96Mazda MX-5
56 CT21Ruben de Bruin 2:06.788 12 122,29Vauxhall Astra  MK 2
44 CT22Pieter Bikker 2:02.648 10 126,42BMW E30 325i
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